
Water Corp Busselton Bunbury Water 2004 - 05

WATER SERVICES

Data Element Population served
Number of 
connected 
properties

Number of 
connected 
residential 
properties

Billed 
authorised 

consumption

Billed residential 
consumption

Peak week 
consumption 

(supply)

Average weekly 
consumption 

(billed)

Volume from 
impounding 

reservoir

Volume from 
river extraction

Volume from 
groundwater

Bulk supplies 
(treated)

Non-revenue 
water

Year 2004/05 2004/05 2004/05 2004/05 2004/05 2004/05 2004/05 2004/05 2004/05 2004/05 2004/05 2004/05
Unit No. No. No. ML ML ML ML ML ML ML ML ML

Bunbury Water Board 33,000 14,739 12,555 5,904 4,221 184 114 0 0 6,595 0 691
Busselton Water Board 19,422 9,020 7,789 3,302 2,480 123 47 0 0 3,922 3,740 181
Water Corporation:

Albany Scheme 28,056 13,425 11,290 3,706 2,877 139 71 870 0 4,220 0 1,074
Australind / Eaton 16,580 7,597 6,672 3,023 2,804 101 58 0 0 3,429 0 406
Bridgetown / Hester 2,758 1,332 1,110 353 274 15 7 330 120 0 0 97
Broome 9,637 5,552 3,878 3,960 2,256 104 76 0 0 4,401 0 441
Carnarvon 4,639 2,536 1,867 1,328 846 34 26 0 0 1,302 0 (26)
Collie 7,537 3,386 3,033 1,165 955 46 22 1,481 0 0 0 316
Denmark 3,551 1,803 1,429 361 268 16 7 424 0 0 0 63
Derby 2,634 1,423 1,060 768 551 25 15 0 0 975 0 207
Dongara Denison 2,858 1,416 1,150 612 418 24 12 0 0 741 0 129
Dunsborough / Yallingup 6,672 3,450 2,685 1,177 899 49 23 0 0 1,393 0 216
Esperance 9,970 4,947 4,013 1,642 1,223 58 32 0 0 2,014 0 372
Geraldton 30,720 14,452 12,362 7,704 5,156 299 148 0 0 8,335 0 631
Harvey / Wokalup 2,776 1,335 1,117 510 390 27 10 0 0 0 672 162
Jurien 2,033 1,248 818 267 189 11 5 0 0 360 0 93
Kalgoorlie-Boulder 27,998 13,139 11,257 8,447 4,286 257 162 8,705 0 0 0 258
Karratha 10,686 5,796 4,300 3,510 2,581 89 68 4,016 0 360 0 866
Katanning 3,822 1,877 1,538 894 457 49 17 1,461 0 0 0 567
Kununurra 2,922 1,554 1,176 987 673 31 19 0 0 1,249 0 262
Mandurah Scheme 70,542 32,214 28,387 9,010 7,858 309 173 0 0 334 9,249 573
Manjimup 4,883 2,291 1,965 630 486 25 12 447 268 0 0 85
Margaret River Scheme 6,061 3,216 2,439 934 689 35 18 353 690 0 0 109
Merredin 3,052 1,573 1,228 562 416 17 11 549 0 0 0 (13)
Narrogin 4,468 2,140 1,798 832 625 51 16 1,142 0 0 0 310
Newman 4,813 2,153 1,937 1,269 898 59 24 0 0 0 1,534 265
Northam 6,652 3,156 2,677 1,102 872 43 21 1,179 0 0 0 77
Perth 1,484,257 649,001 574,154 206,992 159,158 6,275 3,981 104,134 0 135,949 (11,445) 21,646
Pinjarra 3,136 1,513 1,262 553 407 18 11 0 0 0 533 (20)
Port Hedland 3,576 1,916 1,439 2,574 978 110 50 0 0 2,951 0 377
South Hedland 7,776 3,854 3,131 6,183 1,691 198 119 0 0 7,087 0 904
York 2,639 1,341 1,062 458 354 15 9 439 0 0 0 (19)

Other Service Proivders 94,462 56,231 38,020 34,851 12,631 n/a 670 26,680 602 11,649 991 5,381
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Water Corp Busselton Bunbury Water 2004 - 05

WATER SERVICES

Data Element
Microbiological 

compliance - total 
coliforms

Microbiological 
compliance - 

thermo-tolerant 
coliforms

Microbiological 
compliance - 

amoebae

Health related 
chemical

Non-health 
related chemical

Disinfection only 
- number of 

works

Disinfection only 
- volume 
supplied

Further 
treatment - no. 

of works

Further 
treatment - 

volume 
supplied

Full treatment - 
no. of works

Full treatment - 
volume 

supplied

Year 2004/05 2004/05 2004/05 2004/05 2004/05 2004/05 2004/05
Unit % % % % % No. ML

Bunbury Water Board 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 99.30 0 0 6 6595 0 0
Busselton Water Board 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 0 0 3 3740 0 0
Water Corporation:

Albany Scheme 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 99.51 1 4,220 0 0 1 870
Australind / Eaton 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 0 0 0 0 2 3,429
Bridgetown / Hester 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 2 450 0 0 0 0
Broome 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 0 0 0 0 1 4,401
Carnarvon 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 1 1,302 0 0 0 0
Collie 98.46 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 2 1,481 0 0 0 0
Denmark 97.30 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 0 0 0 0 1 424
Derby 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 0 0 0 0 1 975
Dongara Denison 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 1 741 0 0 0 0
Dunsborough / Yallingup 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 97.78 0 0 0 0 1 1,393
Esperance 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 0 0 2 2,014 0 0
Geraldton 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 0 0 1 8,335 0 0
Harvey / Wokalup 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jurien 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 0 0 1 360 0 0
Kalgoorlie-Boulder 99.29 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 6 8,705 0 0 0 0
Karratha 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 0 0 1 360 1 4,016
Katanning 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 95.65 1 1,461 0 0 0 0
Kununurra 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 1 1,249 0 0 0 0
Mandurah Scheme 99.24 100.00 100.00 100.00 99.35 0 0 1 334 0 0
Manjimup 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 2 715 0 0 0 0
Margaret River Scheme 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 97.44 1 1,043 0 0 0 0
Merredin 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 3 549 0 0 0 0
Narrogin 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 1 1,142 0 0 0 0
Newman 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
Northam 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 1 1,179 0 0 0 0
Perth 99.85 100.00 100.00 100.00 99.53 22 104,299 3 29,242 7 109,699
Pinjarra 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 97.44 0 0 0 0 0 0
Port Hedland 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 2 2,951 0 0 0 0
South Hedland n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a Pt Hedland 7,087 0 0 0 0
York 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 1 439 0 0 0 0

Other Service Proivders n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 88 23,092 34 5,304 38 135,742
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Water Corp Busselton Bunbury Water 2004 - 05

WATER SERVICES

Data Element Number of dams 
or weirs Number of bores Number of service 

reservoirs & tanks
Number of pump 

stations Length of mains
Number of water 

quality 
complaints

Number of 
properties 
affected by 

interruptions > 
one hour

Number of 
properties 

affected by all 
interruptions

Average 
duration of all 
interruptions

Water main 
breaks (leaks & 

bursts)

Water 
restrictions 

applied

Year 2004/05 2004/05 2004/05 2004/05 2004/05 2004/05 2004/05 2004/05 2004/05 2004/05 2004/05
Unit No. No. No. No. km No. No. No. Hours No. No.

Bunbury Water Board 0 12 4 12 325 227 376 3,346 0.28 31 35
Busselton Water Board 0 8 5 4 220 7 953 1,678 1.19 20 0
Water Corporation:

Albany Scheme 3 48 10 7 453 156 2,666 3,740 1.50 77 0
Australind / Eaton 0 6 12 6 212 142 912 1,258 1.44 48 0
Bridgetown / Hester 2 0 6 7 67 16 171 299 0.69 30 Stage 5
Broome 0 14 4 3 160 8 2 55 0.85 32 0
Carnarvon 0 44 5 3 193 3 87 230 1.04 14 0
Collie 2 0 3 2 123 56 708 826 2.83 34 0
Denmark 2 0 9 10 76 28 77 154 1.30 7 0
Derby 0 4 3 1 52 3 20 96 0.67 12 0
Dongara Denison 0 2 2 0 48 81 865 1,090 0.87 12 0
Dunsborough / Yallingup 0 9 9 7 104 4 0 2 0.54 8 0
Esperance 0 34 10 2 128 2 108 302 0.86 19 0
Geraldton 0 19 13 14 435 133 421 12,186 0.75 113 0
Harvey / Wokalup 2 0 2 1 73 14 1,470 1,487 1.74 17 Stage 4
Jurien 0 3 1 0 30 2 3 27 0.56 5 0
Kalgoorlie-Boulder * 0 5 24 303 59 760 1,416 1.65 65 Stage 4
Karratha 1 10 5 2 137 6 390 681 0.94 16 0
Katanning 1 0 2 1 88 14 99 119 2.42 18 0
Kununurra 0 5 3 2 53 4 0 22 0.50 22 0
Mandurah Scheme 0 3 13 7 709 159 172 636 1.15 50 Stage 4
Manjimup 2 0 2 4 80 26 0 0 0.00 10 Stage 4
Margaret River Scheme 1 0 6 6 118 32 30 31 1.40 12 0
Merredin * 0 1 11 124 3 26 26 3.00 18 Stage 4
Narrogin * 0 3 6 125 8 3 23 1.73 36 0
Newman n/a n/a n/a n/a 46 0 582 695 0.88 7 0
Northam * 0 3 4 148 10 200 331 1.53 27 Stage 4
Perth 14 216 102 99 12,045 11,227 79,214 108,595 0.96 1,666 Stage 4
Pinjarra 0 0 0 0 103 38 10 10 1.50 4 Stage 4
Port Hedland 0 18 11 4 61 1 77 166 0.84 31 0
South Hedland 0 Pt Hedland Pt Hedland Pt Hedland 143 2 30 160 0.65 14 0
York * 0 2 5 94 14 69 100 1.60 19 Stage 4

Other Service Proivders 83 280 468 213 14,243 534 4,777 7,785 1.38 3,101 n/a
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